

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2476 OF 2006

CHAIRMAN, BIHAR SCH.EXAM. BOARD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHA KIRAN VERMA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.P. Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj